Driving
TECHNOLOGICAL
EXCELLENCE
PETRO NASH
Engineering Services Pvt Ltd
CALIBRATION POT
PETRO NASH CALIBRATION POT
Engineering Services Pvt Ltd

PETRO NASH CALIBRATION POT
E11gmee:r1ng Serl/ICE� Pvt Ltd
ORDERING INFORMATION AND MODEL DECODIFICATION
I CP I 100 I SlS I F I s I
I I
�
I
I I
TYPE SIZE
PRESSURE PROCESS
MATERIAL
RATING CONNECTION
100-100 ML Sl0-3/8"
S-SS316L
250 - 250ML S15-l/2"
F- FLANGED
500 - 500ML S20-3/4" OS-DUPLEX SS
CALIBRATION
POT 1000 - l000ML S25-1" (-CARBON STEEL
2000 - 2000ML S50-2" N-THREADED M-MONEL
XXX-Other
XX-Others size IN-INCONEL
volume
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
CALPOT CONNECTION SIZE
VOLUME
(ML) 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1. S" 2" 1/2" NPT 3/4" NPT 1" NPT
A 284 284 284 284 284 284 284 284
100 B 430 430 430 430 430 384 384 384
C 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
A 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339
250 B 485 485 485 485 485 485 485 485
C 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
A 379 379 379 379 379 379 379 379
500 B 525 525 525 525 525 525 525 525
C 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
A 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
B A
1000 B 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480
C 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140
A 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299
QJC
2000 B 441 441 441 441 441 441 441 441
C 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170
2
PETRO NASH CALIBRATION POT
E11glnEEf1ng Servlcts Pvt LW
CALPOT CONNECTION SIZE
VOLUME
(ML) 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1.5" 2" 1/2" NPT 3/4" NPT 1" NPT
LARGE SIZE - PIPE DESIGN
A 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
3000 B 642 642 642 642 642 592 592 592
C 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
A 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430
5000 B 560 560 560 560 560 522 522 522
C 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
A 865 865 865 865 865 865 865 865
10000 B 565 565 565 565 565 767 767 767
C 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
A 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
15000 B 1103 1103 1103 1103 1103 1148 1148 1148
C 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
A 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
40000 B 918 918 918 918 918 742 742 742
C 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323
A 954 954 954 954 954 954 954 954
60000 B 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 996 996 996
C 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323
► Dimensions and weight for other volumes will be provided on request
Note: Customised models and materials are available based on requirements.
B A
Above data are only for reference purpose and subject to change without any prior notice due to constant ef